

<  
Crl.A.No. 1262 OF 1998

ITEM No.3

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No.5980/1998 IN Criminal Appeal No. 1262/1998

N.BHARGAVAN PILLAI (DEAD)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

( For bringing on record the LR's. of deceased sole appellant )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 02/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master